
7° Trofeo Città di Jesolo
Classifica per nazioni

Jesolo (VE) 22-23/03/2014

S.G.A. Gymnasium

Junior
Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.

1 USA 228,000 59,550 55,350 56,100 57,000

KEY BAILIE 58,250 5,800 9,400 15,200 5,600 8,700 6,000 8,100 14,100 6,000 8,650 14,65014,300
DENNIS NIA 56,300 5,800 9,350 15,150 5,400 8,400 5,600 7,600 13,200 5,800 8,350 14,15013,800
FLATLEY NORAH 56,100 5,000 8,800 13,800 5,500 8,200 6,100 8,700 -0,10 14,700 5,500 8,400 13,90013,700
GASKINS EMILY 55,250 5,000 9,050 14,050 5,400 8,150 5,600 7,950 -0,10 13,450 5,400 8,800 14,20013,550
CHILES JORDAN 54,900 5,800 9,100 14,900 4,900 8,550 5,100 7,450 12,550 5,600 8,400 14,00013,450
SMITH RAGAN 52,650 5,800 8,500 14,300 5,200 7,250 5,800 8,050 13,850 5,500 6,550 12,05012,450

2 ROMANIA 212,900 53,400 52,350 54,700 52,450

JURCA LAURA 55,500 5,800 9,000 14,800 5,500 8,000 5,600 8,300 13,900 5,300 8,000 13,30013,500
BUTUC ANDRA 52,050 4,000 8,500 12,500 5,100 8,500 5,700 7,900 -0,10 13,500 4,900 7,550 12,45013,600
ORZU STEFANIA 50,150 5,000 8,550 13,550 3,900 7,450 5,100 7,250 12,350 5,000 7,900 12,90011,350
PENG ASIANA 49,950 4,000 8,500 -0,30 12,200 5,000 7,050 5,400 7,250 12,650 5,000 8,050 13,05012,050
STOICA ANDRA 39,100 4,000 8,550 12,550 5,100 8,250 13,350 5,100 8,100 13,200
IRIDON ANDREEA 27,150 5,500 7,700 5,900 8,150 -0,10 13,95013,200

3 ITALY 211,400 55,550 51,400 51,100 53,350

ABDELAZIZ JOSRA 53,100 5,000 8,950 13,950 5,300 8,300 4,900 7,850 -0,10 12,650 5,000 7,900 12,90013,600
BUSATO SOFIA 52,550 5,000 9,150 14,150 5,400 7,000 5,100 7,650 12,750 4,900 8,350 13,25012,400
LINGUERRI ALICE 51,450 4,400 8,650 13,050 5,000 7,850 5,200 7,600 12,800 5,000 7,750 12,75012,850
CAROFIGLIO DESIREE 51,300 5,000 8,850 13,850 4,400 8,050 4,800 8,050 12,850 5,200 7,050 -0,10 12,15012,450
RUBAGOTTI PILAR 51,050 5,000 8,600 13,600 4,900 5,900 5,100 7,550 12,650 5,400 8,600 14,00010,800
IMERAJ CHIARA 50,900 4,000 8,500 12,500 5,000 7,500 5,200 7,500 12,700 5,200 8,100 -0,10 13,20012,500
FAVARETTO JOANA 49,200 4,700 8,500 13,200 4,700 6,900 4,800 6,800 11,600 4,700 8,100 12,80011,600

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________
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4 JAPAN 210,750 56,450 49,400 52,050 52,850

MIYAKAWA SAE 53,200 5,800 8,850 14,650 4,300 7,950 5,000 8,250 13,250 5,600 7,450 13,05012,250
KAWASAKI MARINA 52,450 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,400 7,250 5,300 7,550 12,850 5,200 7,850 13,05012,650
MOMIYAMA YUKA 51,600 5,000 9,100 14,100 3,400 7,250 5,400 7,800 13,200 5,300 8,350 13,65010,650
KOIKE AYU 51,550 5,800 7,650 13,450 4,900 7,350 5,300 7,450 12,750 5,300 7,800 13,10012,250
YUMOTO YURIKA 50,000 5,000 8,750 -0,30 13,450 5,000 7,250 5,300 6,700 12,000 4,900 7,400 12,30012,250
YATABE SAYAKA 46,200 5,000 8,800 13,800 4,200 4,300 5,000 7,000 12,000 4,900 7,000 11,9008,500

5 AUSTRALIA 200,700 54,900 49,600 47,950 48,250

MEGGS AYA 50,000 5,300 8,650 -0,10 13,850 5,300 6,950 5,300 6,850 12,150 5,200 6,550 11,75012,250
DJURIC ALYSHA 49,900 5,000 8,900 13,900 5,100 6,950 5,200 6,600 11,800 5,000 7,150 12,15012,050
WHITEHEAD EMILY 49,700 4,600 8,950 13,550 4,800 6,450 5,200 7,300 12,500 5,000 7,400 12,40011,250
COLLIER YASMIN 49,000 5,000 8,600 13,600 5,000 7,500 5,100 5,850 10,950 5,100 6,850 11,95012,500
NORMAN DARCY 37,000 4,400 8,300 12,700 5,500 7,300 4,700 6,800 11,50012,800
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____________________________
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Senior
Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.

ITALY
MARONGIU LAVINIA
MENEGHINI ELISA
RIZZELLI MARTINA
FASANA ERIKA
CAMPANA GIORGIA
MORI LARA
USA
SKINNER MYKAYLA
KOCIAN MADISON
ROSS KYLA
ERNST PEYTON
NICHOLS MAGGIE
BAUMANN ALYSSA
JAPAN
INOUE WAKANA
SASADA NATSUMI
UCHIYAMA YUKI
HONDA MINAMI
MATSUMURA YASUHA
OTAKI CHINAMI
AUSTRALIA
MUNTEANU KIARA
MONCKTON MARY-ANNE
LEYDIN MADELAINE
GODWIN GEORGIA
EADE ALEXANDRA
BROWN GEORGIA-ROSE

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


